
12/04/2008  11 : 28

REPORT OF RECEIPTS
FEC

AND DISBURSEMENTS
FORM 3X

For Other Than An Authorized Committee
Office Use Only

1. NAME OF USE FEC MAILING LABEL
COMMITTEE (in full) OR TYPE OR PRINT. Example:If typing, type

over the lines

ADDRESS. (number and street)

Check if different
than previously
reported. (ACC)

2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER . . . .CITY STATE ZIPCODE

3. IS THIS NEW AMENDED
ORREPORT (N) (A)

TYPE OF REPORT4. Monthly Nov 20 (M11)
Feb 20 (M2) May 20 (M5) Aug 20 (M8) (Non-ElectionReport(Choose One) Year Only)

Due On:
Dec 20 (M12)

Mar 20 (M3) Jun 20 (M6) Sep 20 (M9) (Non-Election(a) Quarterly Reports: Year Only)

Apr 20 (M4) Jul 20 (M7) Oct 20 (M10) Jan 31 (YE)
April 15
Quarterly Report(Q1)

(c) 12-Day Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)
July 15

PRE-ElectionQuarterly Report(Q2)

(b)

Report for the: Convention (12C) Special (12G)
October 15
Quarterly Report(Q3)

January 31 in the
Quarterly Report(YE) Election on State of

July 31 Mid-Year
(d) 30-DayReport(Non-election

Year Only) (MY) Post -Election General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)

Report for the:
Termination Report
(TER) in the

Election on State of

5. Covering Period through

I certify that I have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.

Type or Print Name of Treasurer

Electronically Filed bySignature of Treasurer Date

NOTE : Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C 437g.

FEC FORM 3XOffice
Use

(Rev. 12/2004)
Only

FE6AN026

Committee for Restoring Confidence in Government

Image# 28934559742

XC00448316

499 S. Capitol St., SW

Suite 404

Washington DC 20003

X

1 1             0 4             2 0 0 8 DC

1 0             1 6             2 0 0 8 1 1             2 4             2 0 0 8

Lindsay Angerholzer

Lindsay Angerholzer 1 2             0 4             2 0 0 8



SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 2

Write or Type Committee Name

M M D D Y Y YY Y M M D D Y Y Y Y

Report Covering the Period: From: To:

COLUMN A COLUMN B

This Period Calendar Year-to-Date

6. (a) Cash on Hand
Y Y Y Y

January 1

(b) Cash on Hand at

Begining of Reporting Period ..............

(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) ..............

(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and

6(c) for Column A and Lines
6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) ................

7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31) ............

8. Cash on Hand at Close of

Reporting Period

(subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) ..................

9. Debts and Obligations owed TO

the committee (Itemize all on

Schedule C and/or Schedule D) .................

10. Debts and Obligations owed BY

the committee (Itemize all on

Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ..................

This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission

999 E street, NW

Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530

Local 202-694-1100

FE6AN026

1 0             1 6             2 0 0 8 1 1             2 4             2 0 0 8

Committee for Restoring Confidence in Government

Image# 28934559743

18055.00

2500.00

20555.00

7500.00

13055.00

0.00

0.00

0.002008

102100.00

102100.00

89045.00

13055.00



DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004) Page 3

Write or Type Committee Name

M M D D Y Y YY Y M M D D Y Y Y Y

Report Covering the Period: From: To:

COLUMN A COLUMN B
I. Receipts

Total This Period Calendar Year-to-Date

11. Contributions (other than loans) From:

(a) Individuals/Persons Other

Than Political Committees

(i) Itemized (use Schedule A) ...........

(ii) Unitemized ....................................

(iii) TOTAL (add

Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii) ................ .
(b) Political Party Committees ...................

(c) Other Political Committees

(such as PACs) ..................................

(d) Total Contributions (add Lines

11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry

Totals to Line 33, page 5) ................ .
12. Transfers From Affiliated/Other

Party Committees ......................................

13. All Loans Received ...................................

14. Loan Repayments Received .....................

15. Offsets To Operating Expenditures

(Refunds, Rebates, etc.)

(Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) ..............

16. Refunds of Contributions Made

to Federal candidates and Other

Political Committees ...................................

17. Other Federal Receipts

(Dividends, Interest, etc.) ...........................

18. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds

(a) Non-Federal Account

(from Schedule H3) ........................

(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5) .......

(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).

Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d),19.

12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c)) ..............

20. Total Federal Receipts

(subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19) .............

FE6AN026

1 0             1 6             2 0 0 8 1 1             2 4             2 0 0 8

Committee for Restoring Confidence in Government

Image# 28934559744

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2500.00

2500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2500.00

2500.00

4000.00

100.00

4100.00

0.00

98000.00

102100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

102100.00

102100.00



DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 4

COLUMN A COLUMN BII. DISBURSEMENTS
Total This Period Calendar Year-to-Date

21. Operating Expenditures:
(a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal

Activity (from Schedule H4)

(i) Federal Share..............................

(ii) Non-Federal Share......................

(b) Other Federal Operating

Expenditures......................................

(c) Total Operating Expenditures

(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))............ .
22. Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party

Committees.................................................
23. Contributions to

Federal Candidates/Committees.................
and Other Political Committees...................

24. Independent Expenditure

(use Schedule E) ......................................
25. Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party

Committees (2 U.S.C. 441a(d))
(use Schedule F)........................................

26. Loan Repayments Made.............................

27. Loans Made................................................
28. Refunds of Contributions To:

(a) Individuals/Persons Other
Than Political Committees ...................

(b) Political Party Committees

(c) Other Political Committees

(such as PACs) .................................

(d) Total Contribution Refunds

(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c)) ...........
29. Other Disbursements.................................

Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))30.

(a) Shared Federal Election Activity

(from Schedule H6)

(i) Federal Share .......................

(ii) "Levin" Share .......................

(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely

With Federal Funds ...................

(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add

Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))....

31. Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c),  22,

23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))..

Total Federal Disbursements

(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii) 

32.

from Line 31).......................

FE6AN026

Image# 28934559745

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7500.00

7500.00

0.00

0.00

5745.00

5745.00

0.00

50300.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

33000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

89045.00

89045.00



DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Disbursements

Page 5FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

III.  Net Contributions/Operating
Expenditures

COLUMN BCOLUMN A

Total This Period Calendar Year-to-Date

from Line 11(d), page 3) ............................

Total Contributions (other than loans)33.

34. Total Contribution Refunds

(from Line 28(d)) ........................................

35. Net Contributions (other than loans)

(subtract Line 34 from Line 33) ..................

Total Federal Operating Expenditures36.

(add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))..........

Offsets to Operating Expenditures37.

(from Line 15, page 3) ...............................

Net Operating Expenditures38.

(subtract Line 37 from Line 36) .............

FE6AN026

Image# 28934559746

2500.00

0.00

2500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

102100.00

0.00

102100.00

5745.00

0.00

5745.00



SCHEDULE A (FEC )

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE
Use separate schedule(s) (check only one)
for each category of the

Detailed Summary Page

Date of Receipt

M M DD Y Y Y Y/ /

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

Transaction ID:

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee.

Name of Employer Occupation

C

Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date

Primary General

Other (specify)

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code

of Receipts This Page (optional) ..................................................................SUBTOTAL

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) .......................................................

FECSchedule A ( )

Committee for Restoring Confidence in Government

6 / 9

11a

13

11b

14

11c

15

12

16 17

2500.00

A.

Form 3X

Form 3X

Image# 28934559747

(Revised 02/2003)FE6AN026

X

C2259984

ELI LILLY AND COMPANY

LILLY COPORATE CENTER

INDIANAPOLIS IN 46285

 

1 0             2 0             2 0 0 8

1500.00

1500.00

C70003629

Date of Receipt

M M DD Y Y Y Y/ /

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

Transaction ID:

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee.

Name of Employer Occupation

C

Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date

Primary General

Other (specify)

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code

2500.00

B.

C2259985

Employees of Northrop Grumman Corporation PAC

520 S. GRAND AVE. STE. 700
.

LOS ANGELES CA 90071

 

1 1             1 2             2 0 0 8

1000.00

1000.00

C00088591



FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE
Use separate schedule(s)

(check only one)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID:

Date of Disbursement

M M DD/ Y Y Y Y/

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought:

Category/

Type

Disbursement For:House

PrimarySenate

Other (specify)

General

President

District:State:

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) .........................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) .......................................................

FEC Schedule B ( )

7 / 9

21b

27

22

28a

23

28b

24

28c

25

29

26

30b

Committee for Restoring Confidence in Government

3500.00

A.

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)

Form 3X

Image# 28934559748

(Revised 02/2003)FE6AN026

X

D146723
COMMITTEEE TO ELECT LARRY JOE DOHERTY

7670 WOODWAY SUITE 110

HOUSTON TX 77063

X

2008

1 0             3 1             2 0 0 8

1000.00

Contribution

Larry Joe Doherty

X

TX 10

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID:

Date of Disbursement

M M DD/ Y Y Y Y/

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought:

Category/

Type

Disbursement For:House

PrimarySenate

Other (specify)

General

President

District:State:

B.
D146724

DAN SEALS FOR CONGRESS

P.O. Box 584

Wilmette IL 60091

X

2008

1 0             3 1             2 0 0 8

1000.00

Contribution

Dan Seals

X

IL 10

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID:

Date of Disbursement

M M DD/ Y Y Y Y/

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought:

Category/

Type

Disbursement For:House

PrimarySenate

Other (specify)

General

President

District:State:

C.
D146719

DAVID SCOTT FOR CONGRESS

P.O. BOX 960821

RIVERDALE GA 30296

X

2008

1 0             2 1             2 0 0 8

1500.00

Contribution

David Scott

X

GA 13



FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE
Use separate schedule(s)

(check only one)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID:

Date of Disbursement

M M DD/ Y Y Y Y/

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought:

Category/

Type

Disbursement For:House

PrimarySenate

Other (specify)

General

President

District:State:

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) .........................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) .......................................................

FEC Schedule B ( )

8 / 9

21b

27

22

28a

23

28b

24

28c

25

29

26

30b

Committee for Restoring Confidence in Government

1000.00

4500.00

A.

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)

Form 3X

Image# 28934559749

(Revised 02/2003)FE6AN026

X

D146721
WULSIN FOR CONGRESS

1080 Nimitzview Dr.
Suite 400

Cincinnati OH 45230

X

2008

1 0             2 1             2 0 0 8

1000.00

Contribution

Victoria Wulsin

X

OH 02



FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE
Use separate schedule(s)

(check only one)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID:

Date of Disbursement

M M DD/ Y Y Y Y/

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought:

Category/

Type

Disbursement For:House

PrimarySenate

Other (specify)

General

President

District:State:

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) .........................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) .......................................................

FEC Schedule B ( )

9 / 9

21b

27

22

28a

23

28b

24

28c

25

29

26

30b

Committee for Restoring Confidence in Government

3000.00

A.

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)

Form 3X

Image# 28934559750

(Revised 02/2003)FE6AN026

X

D146722
Janet Buskey Campaign

PO Box 6355

Montgomery AL 36106

X

2008

1 0             2 4             2 0 0 8

1000.00

Contribution

Janet Buskey Campaign

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID:

Date of Disbursement

M M DD/ Y Y Y Y/

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought:

Category/

Type

Disbursement For:House

PrimarySenate

Other (specify)

General

President

District:State:

3000.00

B.
D146718

JudgeDeborahBell.com

PO Box 225

Florence AL 35631

X

2008

1 0             2 0             2 0 0 8

2000.00

Contribution

JudgeDeborahBell.com


