FEC FORM 3X	AN	EPORT C ND DISBU Other Than A	JRSEM	ENTS	ee		Office Use Only	
1. NAME OF COMMITTEE (in fu		EFEC MAILING L		ample:If typing r the lines	ı, type			
	oring Confiden	ce in Government						
ADDRESS (number and	street)	99 S. Capitol St., S	SW				1 1 1 1 1	
Check if differ than previousl reported. (ACC	ent L	Suite 404					20003	
2. FEC IDENTIFICAT	ION NUMBER	t <b>∀</b>			S	TATE	ZIPCOD	E 🔺
C00448316	• • • •		3. IS THIS REPORT		NEW (N) <b>OR</b>	AMI (A)	ENDED	
July 15		(b) Monthly Report Due On: (c) 12-Day PRE-Elect	Feb 20 (M2) Mar 20 (M3) Apr 20 (M4)		May 20 (M5) Jun 20 (M6) Jul 20 (M7)	Sep 2	0 (M9)	Nov 20 (M11) (Non-Election Year Only) Dec 20 (M12) (Non-Election Year Only) Jan 31 (YE) Runoff (12R)
October Quarterly January 3 Quarterly July 31 M Report(N Year Only	15 Report(Q3) 31 Report(YE) lid-Year on-election	(d) 30-Day Post -Ele Report fo	Election on	Convention ( General (300	a)	Special (12 Runoff (30 0 0 8	in the State of	Special (30S)
5. Covering Period	10	16 20		through	11	24	2008	
I certify that I have exam Type or Print Name of T	•	rt and to the best o Lindsay Angerholz		and belief it is	true, correct a	nd complete.		
Signature of Treasurer	Electronically	y Filed by Linds	ay Angerholzer		Da	ite 12	04	2008
NOTE : Submission of f	alse, erroneous	s, or incomplete inf	ormation may su	bject the pers	on signing this	Report to the p	penalties of 2 U.S	.C 437g.
Office Use Only							FEC FORM (Rev. 12/2004	

## SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

	FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)		Page 2
V	Vrite or Type Committee Name Committee for Restoring Confidence	in Government	
F	Report Covering the Period: From:	<sup>M M</sup> 10 16 2008	To:
		COLUMN A This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
6.	(a) Cash on Hand January 1 2008 Y Y		0.00
	(b) Cash on Hand at Begining of Reporting Period	18055.00	
	(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19)	2500.00	102100.00
	<ul> <li>(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and</li> <li>6(c) for Column A and Lines</li> <li>6(a) and 6(c) for Column B)</li> </ul>	20555.00	102100.00
7.	Total Disbursements (from Line 31)	7500.00	89045.00
8.	Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d))	13055.00	13055.00
9.	Debts and Obligations owed <b>TO</b> the committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	
10.	Debts and Obligations owed <b>BY</b> the committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	

This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

## For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission 999 E street, NW Washington, DC 20463

> Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

FE6AN026

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004) Page 3 Write or Type Committee Name Committee for Restoring Confidence in Government 2<sup>D</sup>4 <sup>м</sup> м 10 1<sup>D</sup>6 м м 1 1 D 2008 D 2008 Report Covering the Period: From: To: **COLUMN A COLUMN B** I. Receipts **Total This Period** Calendar Year-to-Date 11. Contributions (other than loans) From: (a) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees 4000.00 0.00 (i) Itemized (use Schedule A) ..... 0.00 100.00 (ii) Unitemized ..... (iii) TOTAL (add 0.00 4100.00 Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii) ..... 0.00 0.00 (b) Political Party Committees ..... (c) Other Political Committees 2500.00 98000.00 (such as PACs) ..... (d) Total Contributions (add Lines 11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry 2500.00 102100.00 Totals to Line 33, page 5) ..... 12. Transfers From Affiliated/Other 0.00 0.00 Party Committees ..... 0.00 0.00 13. All Loans Received ..... 0.00 0.00 14. Loan Repayments Received ..... 15. Offsets To Operating Expenditures (Refunds, Rebates, etc.) 0.00 0.00 (Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) ..... 16. Refunds of Contributions Made to Federal candidates and Other 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2500.00

2500.00

17. Other Federal Receipts (Dividends, Interest, etc.) ..... 18. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds (a) Non-Federal Account (from Schedule H3) ..... (b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5) ...... (c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).

Political Committees .....

19. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d), 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c)) .....

20. Total Federal Receipts (subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19) .....

			0.00
			0.00
			0.00

	102100.00	

102100.00

0.00

## **DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE**

	I. DISBURSEMENTS	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
21. Oper	ating Expenditures:		Galendar Fear-to-Date
	Shared Federal/Non-Federal Activity (from Schedule H4)	0.00	0.00
	(i) Federal Share		
	(ii) Non-Federal Share	0.00	0.00
(b)	Other Federal Operating Expenditures	0.00	5745.00
	Total Operating Expenditures		
	(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))   for s to Affiliated/Other Party	0.00	5745.00
	mittees	0.00	0.00
3. Cont Fede	ributions to ral Candidates/Committees	4500.00	F0000 00
and	Other Political Committees	4500.00	50300.00
use)	Schedule E)	0.00	0.00
Com	dinated Expenditures Made by Party mittees (2 U.S.C. 441a(d)) Schedule F)	0.00	0.00
		0.00	0.00
6. Loan	Repayments Made	0.00	0.00
	s Made	0.00	0.00
(a)	nds of Contributions To: Individuals/Persons Other	0.00	0.00
	Than Political Committees		
	Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00
( )	Other Political Committees (such as PACs)	0.00	0.00
(d)	Total Contribution Refunds	0.00	
	(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c)) 🕨	0.00	0.00
9. Othe	r Disbursements	3000.00	33000.00
0. Fede	eral Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))		
(a)	Shared Federal Election Activity		
	from Schedule H6) (i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00
		0.00	0.00
(b)	(ii) "Levin" Share		
• • •	With Federal Funds	0.00	0.00
(c)	Total Federal Election Activity (add	0.00	0.00
	Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))		
1. Tota	I Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,		
23, 2	24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))	7500.00	89045.00
2. Tota	al Federal Disbursements		
	tract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)		
from	Line 31)	7500.00	89045.00

# DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

	FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)	· ·	Page :
	III. Net Contributions/Operating Expenditures	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
33.	Total Contributions (other than loans) from Line 11(d), page 3)	2500.00	102100.00
34.	Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 28(d))	0.00	0.00
35.	Net Contributions (other than loans) (subtract Line 34 from Line 33)	2500.00	102100.00
36.	Total Federal Operating Expenditures (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))	0.00	5745.00
37.	Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 15, page 3)	0.00	0.00
38.	Net Operating Expenditures (subtract Line 37 from Line 36)	0.00	5745.00

FE6AN026

	SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED RECEIPTS		Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	FOR LINE NUMBER:       PAGE 6 / 9         (check only one)       11a         11a       11b       11c       12         13       14       15       16       17
	Any information copied from such Reports and or for commercial purposes, other than using t NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Committee for Restoring Confidence Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)	he name and add	dress of any political committee to	on for the purpose of soliciting contributions o solicit contributions from such committee.
Α.	ELI LILLY AND COMPANY Mailing Address LILLY COPORATE ( City	State	Zip Code	Date of Receipt           M M / 20         Y Y Y Y Y           10         20         Y 2008           Transaction ID: C2259984         C2259984
	INDIANAPOLIS FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	IN C C70 Occupation	46285 0003629	Amount of Each Receipt this Period 1500.00
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼		Year-to-Date ▼ 1500.00	
- B.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Employees of Northrop Grumman Corporation Mailing Address 520 S. GRAND AVE			Date of Receipt
	City LOS ANGELES FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	State CA C C00	Zip Code 90071 0088591	Transaction ID: C2259985 Amount of Each Receipt this Period 1000.00
	Name of Employer Receipt For: Primary General	Occupation Aggregate	n Year-to-Date 🔻	
	Other (specify) ▼		1000.00	

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)	►	2500.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	►	2500.00

	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	Use separate schedule for each category of the				INE NUMBER: only one)					PAGE 7/9				
-		Detailed Summary Page	9		21b 27	22 28a	Х	23 28b		24 28c		25 29	2 3		
	y Information copied from such Reports and Stater for commercial purposes, other than using the nam												3		
Ĕ	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					2.1.00/11									
$ \rangle$	Committee for Restoring Confidence in Go	overnment													
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) COMMITTEEE TO ELECT LARRY JOE D	OHERTY				Transaction ID: D146723 Date of Disbursement									
	Mailing Address 7670 WOODWAY SUIT	E 110													
	City HOUSTON	StateZip CodeTX77063													
	Purpose of Disbursement Contribution					L.					10	00.00	)		
	Candidate Name Larry Joe Doherty		C	ateg Typ											
	Senate President	ement For: 2008 Primary X Genera Other (specify) ▼	l												
	State: TX District: 10														
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) DAN SEALS FOR CONGRESS					Transaction ID: D146724 Date of Disbursement									
	Mailing Address P.O. Box 584														
	City Wilmette	State Zip Code IL 60091				Amount of Each Disbursement this Period									
	Purpose of Disbursement Contribution					L.					10	00.00	J		
	Candidate Name Dan Seals		C	ateg Typ											
	Office Sought: X House Disburst Senate President State: IL District: 10	ement For: 2008 Primary X Genera Other (specify) ▼	l												
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) DAVID SCOTT FOR CONGRESS							<b>on ID</b> isburs		-	'19				
	Mailing Address P.O. BOX 960821					1 <sup>M</sup> 0	М	/ D	2 <sup>1</sup>	/ Y	ž	οŏε	3 <sup>Y</sup>		
	City RIVERDALE	State Zip Code GA 30296				Amou	unt o	f Each	n Disl	burse	-				
	Purpose of Disbursement Contribution					L.					15	00.00	)		
	Candidate Name David Scott		C	ateg Typ	-										
	Senate President	ement For: 2008 Primary X Genera Other (specify) ▼	d												
	State: GA District: 13							v							
5	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)				•	L.					35	00.00	<u>ן</u>		
ן ו	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	)			►										
<u>ا</u>											-				

FE6AN026

FEC Schedule B ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)

	SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS			Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the				FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)					PAGE 8/9						
		TI EMIZED DISBORSEMENTS		15	Detailed Summary Page				21b 27		22 28a	Х	23 28b		24 28c		25 29		26 30b
	Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee																		
	$\left  \right\rangle$	NAME OF COMM Committee for F	ITTEE (In Full) Restoring Confider	nce in Gov	vernment														
A.		Full Name (Last, Fi WULSIN FOR C									Date o	of Di	sburs	eme	14672 nt		0 ð 8	Y	
		Mailing Address	1080 Nimitzviev Suite 400	v Dr.							10		2	21		2	008		
		City Cincinnati			State OH	Zip Code 45230					Amou	nt of	Each	Dis	bursen				k
		Purpose of Disburs Contribution	sement													10	00.00		
		Candidate Name Victoria Wulsin					С	ateg Typ	-										
		Office Sought:	X House Senate President		nent For: Primary Other (spe	2008 X General ecify) ▼													
		State: OH	District: 02			•													

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)	►	1000.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	►	4500.00
FE6AN026		FEC Schedule B ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)

9	SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3	3X)	( ) FOR LINE	NUMBER: PAGE 9/9
	TEMIZED DISBURSEMEN		e(s) e (check only je 21b	rone) 22 23 24 25 26
	Any Information copied from such Reports or for commercial purposes, other than usin NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Committee for Restoring Confide	ng the name and address of any polit		
∠ A.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Janet Buskey Campaign Mailing Address PO Box 6355			Transaction ID: D146722 Date of Disbursement
	City Montgomery	State Zip Code AL 36106		Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	Purpose of Disbursement Contribution Candidate Name Janet Buskey Campaign		Category/	1000.00
	Office Sought: House Senate President State: District:	Disbursement For: 2008 Primary X Gener Other (specify) ▼	al	
В.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) JudgeDeborahBell.com			Transaction ID: D146718 Date of Disbursement
	Mailing Address PO Box 225	State Zip Code		10     20     2008       Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	Florence Purpose of Disbursement Contribution	AL 35631		2000.00
	Candidate Name JudgeDeborahBell.com		Category/ Type	
	Office Sought: House Senate President State: District:	Disbursement For: 2008 Primary X Gener Other (specify) ▼	al	

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)         FE6AN026	FEC Schedule B (Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	3000.00
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)	3000.00